4
A
IR
 P
R
E
P
A

Protects air operated devices by removing
liquid and solid contaminants
Ordering information
Models listed include automatic drain, 40 µm element, metal bowl with sight glass, and PTF threads.
ISO Symbols Port Size Model Numbers Flow scfm (dm3/s)* Weight lbs (kg) Filter elements** Service kit
††
3/4" F17-600-A3DA 325 (153) 4.26 (1.93) 5311-01 (5µm) 5578-05 (all filters)
1" F17-800-A3DA 425 (201) 4.15 (1.88) 5311-03 (40µm)
1-1/4" F17-A00-A3DA 425 (201) 4.39 (1.99)
1-1/2" F17-B00-A3DA 425 (201) 4.30 (1.95)
* Typical flow with a 40 µm element at 90 psig (6.3 bar) inlet pressure and 5 psig (0.35 bar) pressure drop.
** Filter elements are sintered bronze
††Service kit includes bowl o-ring, drain gasket, and element gasket.
F17-H0H-HHDH